
MAY   
  3    Tuesday 
  10  Tuesday  
 17  Tuesday  
 24  Tuesday   
 31  Tuesday 
 
JUNE 
  3     Friday 
 7     Tuesday  
 13   Monday  
 14   Tuesday 
 21  Tuesday 
 28   Tuesday 
 
JULY 
   5    Tuesday 
 12   Tuesday  
 19   Tuesday  
 26   Tuesday 
  
 
AUGUST 
  1   Monday 
  2   Tuesday  
  9   Tuesday  
 16  Tuesday 
 23 Tuesday 
 25  Thursday 
 30  Tuesday 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 
  6  Tuesday 
  
 13   Saturday 
 20   Tuesday 
 27   Tuesday 
  
 
OCTOBER 
 All Tuesdays 
 in October 

 
9:30/10:00am 
9:30/10:00am   
9:30/10:00am 
9:30/10:00am 
10:30/11:00am 
 
 
11:00am 
10:30/11:00am   
2:00pm 
10:30/11:00am 
10:30/11:00am 
10:30/11:00am 
 
 
10:30am 
10:30/11:00am   
10:30/11:00am 
10:30/11:00am 
   
 
 
2:00/3:00pm 
10:30/11:00am   
TBD (Hilltoppers) 
10:30/11:00am 
10:30/11:00am 
TBD 
10:30am 
 
 
 
10:30/11:00am 
 
10:30/11:00am 
10:30/11:00am 
10:30/11:00am 
 
 
 
10:30/11:00am 

 
Informal Play 
Informal Play 
Informal Play 
Informal Play 
Regular Play Begins 
 
 
Welcome Back Brunch/General Meeting 
Regular Play 
Regular Play (Eclectic Day 1)/Cocktails 
Regular Play (Eclectic Day 2) 
Regular Play 
Regular Play 
 
 
Niners/Putters Mixer 
Regular Play 
Regular Play 
Regular Play  
 
 
 
Niners’ Championship Day 1/Cocktails 
Niners’ Championship Day 2 
Regular Play 
Regular Play 
Regular Play 
Niners’ Charity Tournament 
Regular Play  
 
 
 
Scramble/Awards Luncheon &  
General Meeting 
Informal Play 
Informal Play  
Informal Play 
 
 
 
Informal Play (weather permitting) 
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