

Birdies & Berets



	LACC Lady Niners 2022 Calendar		
MAY	3 Tuesday	0.20/40.00	
	10 Tuesday	9:30/10:00am	Informal Play
	17 Tuesday	9:30/10:00am	Informal Play
	24 Tuesday	9:30/10:00am	Informal Play
	31 Tuesday	9:30/10:00am	Informal Play
	31 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play Begins
JUNE			
	3 Friday	11:00am	Welcome Back Brunch/General Meetin
	7 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play
	13 Monday	2:00pm	Regular Play (Eclectic Day 1)/Cocktails
	14 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play (Eclectic Day 2)
	21 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play
	28 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play
JULY			
	5 Tuesday	10:30am	Niners/Putters Mixer
	12 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play
	19 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play
	26 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play
AUGUST			
	1 Monday	2:00/3:00pm	Niners' Championship Day 1/Cocktails
	2 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Niners' Championship Day 2
	9 Tuesday	TBD (Hilltoppers)	Regular Play
	16 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play
	23 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Regular Play
	25 Thursday	TBD	Niners' Charity Tournament
	30 Tuesday	10:30am	Regular Play
6505514050			
SEPTEMBER	. . .		
	6 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Scramble/Awards Luncheon &
		_	General Meeting
	13 Saturday	10:30/11:00am	Informal Play
	20 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Informal Play
	27 Tuesday	10:30/11:00am	Informal Play
OCTORER			
OCTOBER	AU =!		
	All Tuesdays	10:30/11:00am	Informal Play (weather permitting)
	in October		